K12
UL 98 Non-Fusible
Disconnect Switches
Part # Description Ref #
M30U3 UL98 Switch 30A 3p Z1043348
M30U3F 30A UL98 NF for Rod-Flange-mount Z1045510
M60U3 UL98 Switch 60A 3p A1043349
M60U3F 60A UL98 NF for Rod-Flange-mount A1045511
M100U3 IEC UL98 Switch 100A 3p F1043193
M100U3F 100A UL98 NF for Rod-Flange-mount B1045512
M200U30 UL98 Switch 200A 3p Q1043179
M400U30 UL98 Switch 400A 3p R1043180
M600U30 UL98 Switch 600A 3p S1043181
M800U30 UL98 Switch 800A 3p W1043184
M1200U30 UL98 Switch 1200A 3p Z1043187
UL 98 Non-Fused switches,
front-operated
Other Accessories
Part # Description Ref #
LUG200 Lugs #6 300MCM 200A Switch /6 B1043396
LUG400 Lugs #2 600MCM 400A Switch /6 C1043397
LUG800 Lugs 2x#2 600MCM 800A Switch/6 T1043366
LUG1200 Lugs 4x750MCM 1200A Switch/6 V1043367
OA1G01 Auxiliary Contact  NO Right N1043476
OA1G10 Auxiliary Contact  NC left P1043477
OA2G11 Aux. Contact NO+NC Switch 125A Q1043478
OA3G01 Aux.Contact NC Switch160-2500A R1043479
OEA28 Module for SF aux. contacts M1043475
4P125 Fourth pole for M125 NF switches W1043483
4P250 Neutral pole for M250 NF switches A1043487
4P400 Neutral pole for M400 NF switches B1043488
4P800 Neutral pole for M800 NF switches C1043489
4P1250 Neutral pole for M1250 NF switches D1043490
FHC4X Flange handle cable 200A 4X T1043412
FHC12 Flange hdle cable 200A NEMA 12 V1043413
FHR12 Flange handle rod 200A NEMA 12 Y1043416
FHR4X Flange handle rod 200A NEMA 4X Z1043417
CABLE36 Flex cable flange oper 36 inch W1043414
CABLE48 Flex cable flange oper 48 inch P1045501
CABLE60 Flex cable flange oper 60 inch X1043415
CABLE72 Flex cable flange oper 72 inch Q1045502
CABLE84 Flex cable flange oper 84 inch R1045503
CABLE96 Flex cable flange oper 96 inch S1045504
CABLE108 Flex cable flange oper 108 inch T1045505
FOM1 Bracket for M30U -100U cable N1045500
RODNF16 Rod for NF sw 16 inch A1049283
RODNF24 Rod for NF sw 24 inch B1049284
FOM4 Flange operation MxxxJ30 S1043411
Shafts
Part # Description Ref #
SFB280 Shaft SwitchFuse 12x12x280mm F1043423
SFB325 Shaft SwitchFuse 12x12x325mm G1043424
SFB395 Shaft SwitchFuse 12x12x395mm H1043425
SA85 Shaft selector handle 6x6x85mm J1043426
SA105 Shaft select. handle 6x6x105mm K1043427
SA120 Shaft select. handle 6x6x120mm L1043428
SA130 Shaft select. handle 6x6x130mm M1043429
SA180 Shaft select. handle 6x6x180mm N1043430
SA250 Shaft pistol handle 6x6x250mm R1043433
SFB185 Shaft SwitchFuse 12x12x185mm F1048897
SFB535 Shaft, 12x12x535mm Z1049673A
SPA130 Shaft pistol handle 6x6x130mm V1043919
SPA210 Shaft pistol handle 6x6x210mm P1043431
SPA290 Shaft pistol handle 6x6x290mm Q1043432
SPA360 Shaft pistol handle 6x6x360mm W1043920
SPA430 Shaft pistol handle 6x6x430mm X1043921
Part # Description Ref #
TS400-3 Term.shrd  400A switch 3p X1043438
TS600-3 Term.shrd  600A switch 3p Y1043439
TS800-3 Term.shrd  800A switch 3p Z1043440
TS1200-3 Term.shrd  1200A switch 3p A1043441
TS125-1 Term.shrd 125A switch 1p S F1043446
TS125-3 Term.shrd 25A switch 3p L G1043447
TS250-13 Term.shrd 250A switch 1p L /3 P1043454
TS250-14 Term.shrd 250A switch 1p L /4 A1043464
TS400-13 Term.shrd 400A switch 1p L /3 Q1043455
TS400-14 Term.shrd 400A switch 1p L /4 B1043465
TS800-13 Term.shrd 800A switch 1p L /3 R1043456
TS800-14 Term.shrd 800A switch 1p L /4 C1043466
TS1600-13 Term.shrd 1600A switch 1p L /3 S1043457
TS1600-14 Term.shrd 1600A switch1p L /4 D1043467
TS2500-13 Term.shrd 2500A switch1p L /3 T1043458
TS2500-14 Term.shrd 2500A switch1p L /4 E1043468
Terminal Shrouds